HARSOITUSKILPYULUT 2172008
tulokset

P7 40m aidat
Ari-Ben Parikka 98
Severi Rautio 103
Ville Aronkyts 103
Moritz Miiller 10,6
Pyry Uusitalo 107
Oskari Herpola 10.8
Nooa Kankare 10,9
Lenni Maltolahti n0
Leevi Mzki-Kertula né6
Hugo Hujala 2,0
Pyry Suominen 7z
Jesper Johansson 2.9
Joona Mzmélzinen 129
Santeri Meininen 52
Roope Paatos b4
Lauri Suominen 10.7 (kilpailun ulkopuolella)

P7 kuula
Oskari Herpola 362
ri-Ben Parikka 347
Leevi Miki-Kerttula 3n
Nooa Kankare 2.84
Jesper Johansson 274
Pyry Uusitalo 2,65
Pyry Suominen 2,64
Ville_Aronkyto 263
Roope Paatos 255
Moritz Miller 237
Lenni Maltolahti 236
Saku Lehtonen 216
Severi Rautio 216
Joona Mzmélzinen 201
Santeri Meininen 185
Hugo Hujala 165
Lauri Suominen 2.50 (kilpailun ulkopuolella)

17 40m aidat
flona Tattila 90
Sofia Triipponen 103
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17 kuula

P 1000m

Ida-Maria Hallongren
Nea Koski

Silja Kosonen
Silva-Liisa Haavisto
Ala Vyyrylzinen
Julia Rihko

Nelli Heino

Ida-Maria Hallongren
flona Tattiléd

Sofia Triipponen
Nelli Heino

Nea Koski

Silja Kosonen

Julia Rihko
Silva-Liisa Haavisto
Lla Vyyrylzinen

Christian Vénttinen
Tino Portnoj

Mika Lrkkilé
Santeri Hurula
Joonas Mild

PT korkeus

17 1000m

Joonas Mild

Tino Poroj
Santeri Hurula
Miika £rkkilz
Christian Vnttinen
Joni Willman
Matias Koppanen

Suvi Uschanow
Sofia Tuononen
Sofia Rihko

19 korkeus

lida-Sofia Martia
Zlise Ruusunen

Sofia Olin

104
10,6
n6

20
30
B35
16.0

349
310
281
221
186
185
182
158
132

3461
3581
4077
4124
4262

108
99
99
96
85
80
105 (kilpailun ulkopuolella)

4195
4214
456,8

102
99
96
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Sofia Tuononen
Suvi Uschanow
Sofia Rihko

Pl 60m aidat
Miko Punto
_Mkseli Hakala
Joni Mild

Pl keihéis
Joni Mild
Miko Punto
Mkseli Hakala
Arttu Hakala
Mattias Koppanen

111 60m aidat
Jenna Maltolahti
Noora Paavola
Jonna Merisaari
Milla Mékinen
Jonna Mild
Anna Nurmi
Stina Talvi

111 keihés
Jonna Merisaari
Jenna Maltolahti
Noora Paavola
Jonna Mild
Milla Mékinen
Anna Nurmi
Stina Talvi

P13 200m
Kristoffer Olin
Leevi Uusitalo
Juho Tykkylzdinen
Jesse Hoppela
Matias Luoma
Henri Vuorenlinna

73
73
93

105
10.8
nz

25,04
2460
20,36
202¢
19.94

n3

2.9
B3
B9
3
146
16,1

13,06
12,96
n.97
.20
10.28
7.47
847

289
298
302
302
307
327
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P13 korkeus
Leevi Uusitalo
Henri Vuorenlinna
Matias (uoma
Kristof¥er Olin
Jesse Hoppela
Mikael Oja
Juho Tykkylzinen

T13 200m
Lotta Riiali
laura Kaunisto
Laura Neuvonen
Sonja Saarnio
Jenny Malmi
Meri Uschanow
Tanita Ullakono ja

T13 korkeus
Jenny Malmi
laura Kaunisto
Sonja Saarnio
Lotta Riiali
Meri Uschanow

P15 300m

Oto Lilja

115 300m

£mma Var jonen
Mina Tuononen

fanny Hakala

115 3-loikka
fanny Hakala

£mma Var jonen
Alina Tuononen

MI7 300m
Miikka Laiho
Joonatan Mero
Jani Ullakono ja

33
33
120
15
1o
105

305
30,9
312

312

326
36,8
374

125
120
15
5
1o

46,3

48,1
496
50.1

7.46
9.28
877

4,0
4.0
438
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M7 3-Loikka
Jani Ullakono ja

NI7 3-Loikka
Anni Suominen

Tia Vuorenlinna
Gina-Maria livonen

N9 300m
Lina Mzki

10.23

nzz
9.82
7.68

57
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